KARTING TRACK
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SCHWEIZ, SUISSE. svizzera @ MOTORSPORT.CH

SKM 2025 / CSK 2025
X30 Challenge Switzerland
Classement officiel de la séance

Clt Num  Pilote Nation Temps Ecart Interv.
1 378  Turri Dylan B 48.665
2 311 Lehmann Elias lﬁ 48.784 +0.119 +0.119
3 312 Zloczower Tristan | ] 48.891 +0.226 +0.107
4 308  Ruppen Timéo [ 48.918 +0.253 +0.027
5 304 Volpe Gabriele B 49.016 +0.351 +0.098
6 318 Brupbacher Julian B 49.044 +0.379 +0.028
7 316 Kammerlander Maximilian B 49.046 +0.381 +0.002
8 302 Ifrid Samuel B 49.062 +0.397 +0.016
9 367 Strollo Alessio B 49.067 +0.402 +0.005
10 307 Voutat Arnaud B 49.080 +0.415 +0.013
1 328 Jolliet Nathan B 49.163 +0.498 +0.083
12 306 Kammer Noah Can B 49.213 +0.548 +0.050
13 310 Koestner Emilien E 49.217 +0.552 +0.004
14 313 Gama Diego B 49.226 +0.561 +0.009
15 321 Duvivier dit Sage Sofia E 49.249 +0.584 +0.023
16 315 Luongo Luca B 49.394 +0.729 +0.145
17 332 Arentsen Emilie Aalykke 49.401 +0.736 +0.007
18 317 Hunziker Thierry B 49.405 +0.740 +0.004
19 305 Vidueira Guillaume B 49.477 +0.812 +0.072
20 323 Roduit Kevin E 49.524 +0.859 +0.047
21 320 Pauli Emilia B 49.700 +1.035 +0.176
22 399 Nobs Bastian B 49.837 +1.172 +0.137
23 369 Lorenzetti Mattia B 49.863 +1.198 +0.026
24 354 Zafiriadis Alexander B 50.104 +1.439 +0.241
25 322 Cesario Nicolas B 50.118 +1.453 +0.014
26 365 Genoud Colin B 50.280 +1.615 +0.162
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X30 Challenge Switzerland
Essais chronométrés

KARTING TRACK

FRANCULORTA

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
1 START 1 START
22 302 1:25.412 1 15 306 1:00.773 1
48 302 2:15.340 2 49.928 40 306 1:51.732 2 50.959
74 302 3:04.616 3 49.276 65 306 2:41.669 3 49.937
101 302 3:55.511 4 50.895 91 306 3:30.882 4 49.213
127 302 4:44.573 5 49.062 117 306 4:20.477 5 49.595
152 302 5:33.844 6 49.271 143 306 5:10.024 6 49.547
170 6:00.015 FINISH 169 306 5:59.750 7 49.726
180 302 6:27.815 7 53.971 170 6:00.015 FINISH
195 306 6:49.128 8 49.378
1 STaRT
2 304 51.599 1 1 START
28 304 1:41.567 2 49.968 10 307 55.133 1
54 304 2:30.982 3 49.415 35 307 1:44.986 2 49.853
80 304 3:20.248 4 49.266 61 307 2:34.350 3 49.364
109 304 4:10.991 5 50.743 87 307 3:23.486 4 49.136
135 304 5:00.069 6 49.078 112 307 4:12.642 5 49.156
161 304 5:49.085 7 49.016 138 307 5:01.722 6 49.080
170 6:00.015 FINISH 164 307 5:50.936 7 49.214
188 304 6:39.319 8 50.234 170 6:00.015 FINISH
190 307 6:40.130 8 49.194
7 ST
16 305 1:00.874 1 1 START
41 305 1:51.799 2 50.925 4 308 52.358 1
66 305 2:41.975 3 50.176 30 308 1:42.262 2 49.904
92 305 3:31.631 4 49.656 57 308 2:32.016 3 49.754
118 305 4:21.300 5 49.669 83 308 3:21.082 4 49.066
144 305 5:10.777 6 49.477 108 308 4:10.746 5 49.664
170 6:00.015 FINISH 134 308 4:59.664 6 48.918
171 305 6:00.606 7 49.829 160 308 5:48.697 7 49.033
170 6:00.015 FINISH
187 308 6:37.786 8 49.089
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SKM 2025 / CSK 2025
X30 Challenge Switzerland
Essais chronométrés

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
1 START 1 START
6 310 53.366 1 17 315 1:01.747 1
32 310 1:43.337 2 49.971 43 315 1:54.011 2 52.264
58 310 2:32.724 3 49.387 68 315 2:44.207 3 50.196
84 310 3:21.941 4 49.217 94 315 3:33.601 4 49.394
110 310 4:11.175 5 49.234 120 315 4:23.678 5 50.077
137 310 5:00.595 6 49.420 145 315 5:14.100 6 50.422
163 310 5:50.144 7 49.549 170 6:00.015 FINISH
170 6:00.015 FINISH 172 315 6:03.599 7 49.499
189 310 6:39.661 8 49.517
7 STAET
1 START 24 316 1:32.944 1
5 311 52.537 1 50 316 2:22.347 2 49.403
31 311 1:42.618 2 50.081 76 316 3:11.522 3 49.175
56 311 2:31.700 3 49.082 102 316 4:00.597 4 49.075
82 311 3:20.518 4 48.818 128 316 4:49.735 5 49.138
107 311 4:10.371 5 49.853 154 316 5:38.871 6 49.136
133 311 4:59.155 6 48.784 170 6:00.015 FINISH
158 311 5:48.415 7 49.260 181 316 6:27.917 7 49.046
170 6:00.015 FINISH
185 311 6:37.585 8 49.170
' 1 START
T 50 1
1 START 33 317 1:44.203 2 50.443
9 312 54.613 1 60 317 2:34.028 3 49.825
34 312 1:44.274 2 49.661 86 317 3:23.433 4 49.405
59 312 2:33.471 3 49.197 113 317 4:13.062 5 49.629
85 312 3:22.530 4 49.059 139 317 5:02.875 6 49.813
111 312 4:11.421 5 48.891 165 317 5:52.562 7 49.687
136 312 5:00.497 6 49.076 170 6:00.015 FINISH
162 312 5:49.396 7 48.899 191 317 6:42.315 8 49.753
170 6:00.015 FINISH
1 —_
1 START 20 318 1:08.895 1
25 313 1:34.403 1 46 318 1:59.307 2 50.412
51 313 2:23.929 2 49.526 70 318 2:49.372 3 50.065
77 313 3:13.199 3 49.270 96 318 3:38.748 4 49.376
103 313 4:02.488 4 49.289 122 318 4:27.969 5 49.221
129 313 4:51.714 5 49.226 148 318 5:17.112 6 49.143
155 313 5:41.018 6 49.304 170 6:00.015 FINISH
170 6:00.015 FINISH 175 318 6:06.156 7 49.044
182 313 6:30.277 7 49.259
06/07/2025 - 06/07/2025 / Franciacorta (lta) Heure d'affichage : | |
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 8.1.05 06/07/2025 - 09:48 / Page 2/4 | Savoie Chrono WVOLAY



SKM 2025 / CSK 2025
X30 Challenge Switzerland
Essais chronométrés

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
1 START 1 START
11 320 56.164 1 3 328 52.052 1
37 320 1:46.422 2 50.258 29 328 1:41.837 2 49.785
63 320 2:36.318 3 49.896 55 328 2:31.221 3 49.384
89 320 3:26.018 4 49.700 81 328 3:20.409 4 49.188
114 320 4:16.636 5 50.618 106 328 4:09.724 5 49.315
140 320 5:06.460 6 49.824 132 328 4:58.914 6 49.190
167 320 5:56.419 7 49.959 159 328 5:48.530 7 49.616
170 6:00.015 FINISH 170 6:00.015 FINISH
193 320 6:46.318 8 49.899 186 328 6:37.693 8 49.163
1 START 1 START
23 321 1:26.416 1 13 332 1:00.285 1
49 321 2:16.473 2 50.057 38 332 1:50.999 2 50.714
75 321 3:05.722 3 49.249 64 332 2:40.782 3 49.783
100 321 3:55.054 4 49.332 90 332 3:30.591 4 49.809
126 321 4:44.496 5 49.442 116 332 4:20.327 5 49.736
153 321 5:34.113 6 49.617 142 332 5:09.953 6 49.626
170 6:00.015 FINISH 168 332 5:59.484 7 49.531
179 321 6:23.770 7 49.657 170 6:00.015 FINISH
194 332 6:48.885 8 49.401
7 STEET
21 322 1:08.940 1 1 START
47 322 2:00.363 2 51.423 12 354 59.833 1
73 322 2:50.970 3 50.607 39 354 1:51.550 2 51.717
98 322 3:41.099 4 50.129 69 354 2:44.617 3 53.067
124 322 4:31.217 5 50.118 95 354 3:35.149 4 50.532
150 322 5:21.609 6 50.392 121 354 4:25.438 5 50.289
170 6:00.015 FINISH 147 354 5:15.703 6 50.265
177 322 6:11.824 7 50.215 170 6:00.015 FINISH
174 354 6:05.807 7 50.104
- T
8 323 53.971 1 1 START
36 323 1:45.341 2 51.370 18 365 1:06.522 1
62 323 2:35.257 3 49.916 44 365 1:58.248 2 51.726
88 323 3:24.785 4 49.528 72 365 2:50.870 3 52.622
115 323 4:17.075 5 52.290 99 365 3:41.605 4 50.735
141 323 5:06.599 6 49.524 125 365 4:32.071 5 50.466
166 323 5:56.251 7 49.652 151 365 5:22.351 6 50.280
170 6:00.015 FINISH 170 6:00.015 FINISH
192 323 6:46.108 8 49.857 178 365 6:12.668 7 50.317
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SKM 2025 / CSK 2025
X30 Challenge Switzerland
Essais chronométrés

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
1 START
26 367 1:36.825 1
53 367 2:27.954 2 51.129
79 367 3:17.101 3 49.147
105 367 4:06.168 4 49.067
131 367 4:55.269 5 49.101
157 367 5:44.397 6 49.128
170 6:00.015 FINISH
184 367 6:33.534 7 49.137
1 START
19 369 1:07.062 1
45 369 1:58.307 2 51.245
71 369 2:49.703 3 51.396
97 369 3:39.626 4 49.923
123 369 4:29.489 5 49.863
149 369 5:19.398 6 49.909
170 6:00.015 FINISH
176 369 6:09.473 7 50.075
1 START
27 378 1:37.958 1
52 378 2:27.533 2 49.575
78 378 3:16.504 3 48.971
104 378 4:05.276 4 48.772
130 378 4:54.067 5 48.791
156 378 5:42.732 6 48.665
170 6:00.015 FINISH
183 378 6:31.435 7 48.703
1 START
14 399 1:00.651 1
42 399 1:52.443 2 51.792
67 399 2:43.434 3 50.991
93 399 3:33.320 4 49.886
119 399 4:23.157 5 49.837
146 399 5:14.712 6 51.555
170 6:00.015 FINISH
173 399 6:04.803 7 50.091
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